
Super Bull Trail Championships 2019 - 50K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       LAP 1       LAP 2       LAP 3       LAP 4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Ryland           M0139         1/12     4:01:54       57:14       55:03     1:00:29     1:09:09    7:48     4:01:54
2     Zach Merrin            M0139         2/12                   58:26     1:00:23     1:04:48     1:07:58    8:06     4:11:34
3     Gabe Rainwater         M0139         3/12                 1:04:46     1:04:21     1:01:23     1:09:29    8:22     4:19:56
4     Jacob Conrad           M0139         4/12                 1:04:27     1:04:48     1:04:47     1:08:23    8:27     4:22:23
5     Jeremy Pope            M0139         5/12     4:32:58     1:05:11     1:04:49     1:05:12     1:18:32    8:49     4:33:43
6     Derrick Miller         M0139         6/12                 1:04:45     1:09:22     1:20:54     1:22:42    9:35     4:57:41
7     Amanda Debevc          F4049          1/4                 1:15:40     1:15:39     1:16:15     1:19:37    9:54     5:07:11
8     Chris Riccardi         M50up          1/6                 1:18:55     1:16:19     1:20:27     1:23:24   10:17     5:19:04
9     Andrea White           F0139          1/2                 1:15:59     1:17:27     1:21:45     1:27:42   10:24     5:22:52
10    Kendrick Mullet        M0139         7/12                 1:16:25     1:18:44     1:24:58     1:25:48   10:30     5:25:53
11    Dennis Wilson          M0139         8/12     5:35:44     1:16:00     1:15:27     1:26:19     1:37:57   10:49     5:35:41
12    Robert Hunter          M50up          2/6                 1:16:06     1:18:17     1:26:57     1:35:59   10:52     5:37:18
13    Jon Crays              M4049         1/11                 1:19:07     1:19:21     1:25:17     1:37:00   10:59     5:40:44
14    Ben Stahl              M4049         2/11                 1:13:14     1:18:40     1:33:43     1:40:31   11:09     5:46:07
15    Mark Klettlinger       M0139         9/12                 1:16:01     1:17:27     1:35:37     1:37:41   11:10     5:46:45
16    Josh Palaski           M4049         3/11                 1:16:06     1:20:40     1:37:39     1:35:57   11:17     5:50:21
17    Crystal Shinosky       F4049          2/4                 1:23:20     1:26:21     1:34:40     1:27:29   11:20     5:51:49
18    Andrew Durniat         M4049         4/11                 1:16:07     1:19:24     1:32:02     1:44:19   11:20     5:51:51
19    Heath Grissinger       M4049         5/11                 1:15:57     1:18:00     1:36:58     1:44:37   11:27     5:55:31
20    Tracy Allen            M50up          3/6                 1:16:00     1:19:11     1:35:34     1:45:22   11:28     5:56:05
21    Connie Gardner         F50up          1/1                 1:21:20     1:25:27     1:31:39     1:38:05   11:29     5:56:31
22    Kellie Zajac           F4049          3/4                 1:22:02     1:30:25     1:45:16     1:49:16   12:28     6:26:57
23    Firman Miller          M0139        10/12                 1:23:09     1:29:23     1:45:12     1:49:49   12:29     6:27:31
24    Trevor Dunlap          M4049         6/11                 1:19:34     1:24:56     1:40:28     2:07:25   12:38     6:32:21
25    Beth Deazeley          F4049          4/4                 1:26:02     1:39:47     1:48:47     1:45:31   12:53     6:40:06
26    Sam Oleskey            F0139          2/2                 1:24:45     1:38:52     1:47:59     1:50:01   12:56     6:41:36
27    Tom Bottger            M50up          4/6                 1:25:22     1:37:46     1:50:37     1:53:10   13:06     6:46:55
28    Kevin Miller           M4049         7/11                 1:28:36     1:33:26     1:49:05     2:00:19   13:15     6:51:24
29    Jon Kolmar             M4049         8/11                 1:27:06     1:28:24     1:53:21     2:02:57   13:16     6:51:46
30    John Welcome           M0139        11/12                 1:31:21     1:39:57     1:52:58     2:02:06   13:44     7:06:20
31    Eric Whittington       M4049         9/11                 1:35:28     1:35:53     1:46:06     2:11:50   13:49     7:09:15
32    Derek Schmidt          M0139        12/12                 1:27:13     1:38:27     2:01:45     2:05:00   13:55     7:12:23
33    Darrell Gammon         M50up          5/6                 1:38:29     1:50:37     2:04:38     2:05:29   14:47     7:39:12
34    Dick Canterbury        M50up          6/6                 1:50:10     2:03:10     2:10:05     2:11:53   15:57     8:15:16
35    Bob Crate              M4049        10/11                 1:51:57     2:02:06     2:08:32     2:23:15   16:17     8:25:49
36    Matthew Broda          M4049        11/11                 1:48:23     2:01:28     2:19:46     2:19:30   16:24     8:29:05
0     Josie Shafer           F4049          0/0                                                                                
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